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Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
208807

208818
207865
191636

210489

20674

182973

175288

182984

190354

196435

202972

169708

192699

191626

156755

181704

188590

182000

202852

207853

2016 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

HelmName

Jack
Littlechild

Boston Cortis
Mark Louis

Reece
Johnston

Paige
Caldecoat

Will McMillan

Maddie
Dwyer

Brooke
Wilson

Morgan Au

Logan Cortis

Nathan
Bryant

Henry
Davison

Timothy
Stubbs-Race

Ashleigh
Baber

Carl Hansen
Tom Farley
Ruby Abbott

Samuel Clay

Riley Evans

MHASC GRSC RSYS DBSC

NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series Final 27 August 2016

Boat Name

Zadok
Aphrodite
NBSS or

207853

Engineered
to Slide

Loxston
Lizard
Drinking

No Name

No Name

Charley Wells | Dream

Daniel
Costandi

Alt no
207493

4.7 Fleet

Fleet | MH1
47 |20
47 4.0
47 |3.0
47 |(7.0)
47 8.0
47 (10.0)
47 (9.0
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 1.0
47 |50
47 |6.0
47 |11.0
47 |12.0
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0
DNC)
47 |(24.0

DNC)

MH2
2.0

(6.0)
5.0
4.0

8.0

10.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

3.0

1.0

9.0

12.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

DB1
2.0

1.0
3.0
6.0

(24.0
DNC)

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

DB2

(24.0
0CS)

2.0
(6.0)
1.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

DB3
1.0

5.0
3.0
7.0

4.0

8.0

6.0

2.0

9.0

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

Nett
7.0

Total
31.0

18.0
20.0
25.0

12.0
14.0

18.0
48.0 |24.0
35.0 |25.0
36.0 |27.0
60.0 |36.0
73.0 149.0
76.0 |52.0
78.0 |54.0
87.0 |63.0
94.0 |70.0
96.0 |72.0
120.096.0
120.096.0
120.0|96.0
120.0|96.0
120.0|96.0
120.0|96.0

120.096.0



Rank | SailNo |HelImName Boat Name |Fleet | MH1 MH2 | DB1 DB2 DB3 | Total | Nett
15th | 169709 | Martin 47 [(240 (240 |24.0 24.0 24.0 |120.0/96.0
Stubbs-Race DNC) |DNC DNC |DNC |DNC
15th 207834 | Cam Onthe Gas (4.7 [(240 (240 |24.0 24.0 24.0 |120.0/96.0
Whiteside DNC) |DNC |DNC |[DNC |DNC




Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Radial Fleet

Rank | SailNo |HelmName |Boat Name Fleet |MH1 |MH2 DB1 |DB2 |DB3 |Total | Nett
1st |207839 |Zac Radial | 1.0 (6.0) 2.0 10 |20 120 |6.0
Skulander
2nd | 208777 | Oskar Radial | 2.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 |(8.0) |23.0 |15.0
Hansen
3rd 169700 [Rick Radial | (15.0) | 8.0 3.0 20 3.0 [31.0 |16.0
Longbottom
4th | 207839M | Marlena or 207825 Radial | 3.0 (9.00 |7.0 40 |50 [28.0 [19.0
Berzins
5th 206017 | Kevin Avanti Radial | 5.0 (15.0) |1.0 10.0 [10.0 [41.0 |26.0
Phillips
6th 193122 |Darryl Radial [10.0 |(16.0) (4.0 6.0 |14.0 |50.0 |34.0
Bentley
7th | 203799 | Steve Immoral lllegal | Radial | (16.0) {14.0 [10.0 |11.0 [11.0 |62.0 |46.0
Findlay & Fattening
8th 202968 | Di Sissingh |Blouse Radial [17.0 |(46.0 (150 |80 9.0 |950 |49.0
DNC)
9th  |210797 | Andrew Cox Radial | (46.0 |46.0 |[5.0 50 |1.0 |103.0|57.0
DNC) DNC
10th | 141922 |Ben Walker | Boogie Blues |Radial |(23.0) |21.0 |11.0 |12.0 [13.0 |80.0 |57.0
11th | 206393 | Amelia Radial | (46.0 46.0 |8.0 70 |6.0 |113.0/67.0
Garnett DNC) |DNC
12th | 191629 | Peter Collie Radial | (21.0) |18.0 |17.0 |20.0 |12.0 |88.0 |67.0
13th | 209255 | Martin Radial | (46.0 [46.0 |12.0 |9.0 |40 |117.0(71.0
White DNC) |DNC
14th |203767 | No Name Radial | (46.0 |46.0 [9.0 15.0 |7.0 /123.0|77.0
DNC) DNC
15th | 181906 | Frank Radial | (46.0 |46.0 [13.0 |16.0 |[17.0 |138.0/92.0
Walsh DNC)  DNC
16th |207454 | Mark Radial | (46.0 |46.0 [18.0 |13.0 [18.0 |141.0/95.0
Crowhurst DNC) |DNC
17th | 193002 | James Radial | (46.0 |46.0 [19.0 |14.0 [16.0 |141.0/95.0
Leaver DNC) |DNC
18th | 176910 |D'Arcy Radial | (46.0 [46.0 |16.0 |19.0 |15.0 |142.0/96.0
Kemp DNC) |DNC
19th | 202831 |Kirk Radial | (46.0 [46.0 |14.0 |18.0 |19.0 |143.0/97.0
Marcdina DNC) |DNC
20th | 207451 | Stuart Phar Lap Radial | 4.0 5.0 (46.0 |46.0 |46.0 (147.0/101.0
Plenderleith DNC) DNC |DNC
21st |210190 | Noah Taylor Radial | 8.0 2.0 (46.0 |46.0 |46.0 148.0/102.0
DNC) DNC |DNC
22nd 208790 | Blake Selley Radial | 7.0 3.0 (46.0 |46.0 |46.0 1 148.0/102.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
23rd 207475 |David Murphy's Radial | (46.0 |46.0 |20.0 |17.0 20.0 |149.0(103.0
Murphy DNC) |DNC
24th 1199093 | Jeff Radial [11.0 |7.0 (46.0 |[46.0 46.0 |156.0(110.0
Loosemore DNC) | DNC |DNC




Rank
25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

36th

36th

36th

36th

36th

36th

36th

36th

36th

SailNo
206416

206399

143415

208806

202883

190368

199028

210188

179397

199236

184694

202751

154333

19750

174345

190368

176910

193385

182973

184667

207465

HelmName

Vanessa
Dudley

Jordan
Makin

Greg Harris

Peter
Heywood

Matthew
Kuhn

Maddie
O'Shea

Phil Eadie

Finn
Alexander

David
Seaton

Brett Murray

Steve
Bryant

Ralph
Stanford

John
Mathews

Rob
Lowndes

Rob
Douglas

Adam
Swiderski

Andrew
Kemp

Jarrah
Sheppard

Maddy
Dwyer

Michelle
Lefevre

David
Murphy

Boat Name
Lambchop

Vida Loca

Boomshanka

Wombat

No Name

Wiggle

Stollit

No Name

Fleet
Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

MH1
6.0

9.0

12.0

19.0

14.0

18.0

20.0

(46.0
BFD)

13.0

22.0

24.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

MH2
13.0

10.0

12.0

17.0

20.0

19.0

1.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

DBA1
(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

DB2
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

DB3
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

Total
157.0

157.0

162.0

168.0

169.0

176.0

177.0

185.0

197.0

206.0

208.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

230.0

Nett
111.0

111.0

116.0

122.0

123.0

130.0

131.0

139.0

151.0

160.0

162.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0

184.0



Standard Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 37, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo |HelImName |Boat Fleet MH1 MH2 |DB1 DB2 |DB3 |Total |Nett
Name
1st | 209260 | Mark Standard | 4.0 2.0 (8.0) |4.0 1.0 19.0 [11.0
Bethwaite
2nd | 200700 | Nikola Standard | 2.0 1.0 (6.00 |6.0 40 19.0 |13.0
Churkoski
3rd | 178638 | Ryan Standard | 3.0 5.0 (14.0) |11.0 |50 38.0 |24.0
McLaughlin
4th | 206746 | Scott Sydney | No Name | Standard | (38.0 |38.0 |2.0 1.0 2.0 81.0 |43.0
DNC) |DNC
5th Finn Standard | (38.0 |38.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 82.0 440
Alexander DNC) | DNC
6th | 203757 | Mike Dunn Standard | (38.0 [38.0 |5.0 5.0 9.0 95.0 |57.0
DNC) |DNC
7th | 202602 | David Standard | (38.0 |38.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 96.0 |58.0
Newman DNC) | DNC
8th | 197530 |Rob Wiggle Standard | (38.0 |38.0 11.0 8.0 6.0 101.0(63.0
Lowndes DNC) | DNC
9th | 202595 | Marcus Standard | (38.0 [38.0 |3.0 15.0 [10.0 |104.0/66.0
Whitley DNC) |DNC
10th | 188606 | Lorenzo Standard | (38.0 |38.0 (4.0 13.0 |15.0 [108.0|70.0
Cerretelli DNC) | DNC
11th | 202646 | Geoff Kirk Standard | (38.0 |38.0 13.0 120 |11.0 [112.0|74.0
DNC) |DNC
12th | 205003 | Jules Hall Standard | (38.0 |38.0 15.0 10.0 |14.0 [115.0|77.0
DNC) |DNC
13th | 191633 | Justin Standard | (38.0 |38.0 9.0 19.0 |12.0 [116.0|78.0
Laurens DNC) |DNC
14th | 192296 | Andrew Standard | (38.0 |38.0 12.0 16.0 [13.0 |117.0/79.0
Simpson DNC) | DNC
15th | 199258 | Massimo Standard | (38.0 |38.0 19.0 9.0 19.0 |123.0/85.0
Sarreatti DNC) | DNC
16th | 201525 | No Name Standard | (38.0 |38.0 |20.0 7.0 21.0 |124.0/86.0
DNC) |DNC
17th | 202558 | Peter Pieza Standard | 9.0 3.0 (38.0 |38.0 |38.0 (126.0/88.0
Wallace Kake DNC) |DNC |DNC
18th | 204997 | Phil Bookallil | Raptor Standard | 8.0 4.0 (38.0 |38.0 [38.0 |126.0/88.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC
19th | 209268 | Anthony Standard | 6.0 6.0 (38.0 |38.0 [38.0 |126.0/88.0
Scali DNC) |DNC |DNC
20th | 196895 | Jason Standard | (38.0 (380 7.0 21.0 |23.0 [127.0/89.0
Wilrins DNC) |DNC
21st | 196902 | Hadrien Standard | (38.0 |38.0 17.0 18.0 |18.0 [129.0/91.0
Bourley DNC) |DNC
22nd | 207197 | Josh Kirton Standard | (38.0 |38.0 18.0 20.0 |20.0 |(134.0/96.0
DNC) |DNC
23rd | 208775 | Gerry Standard | (38.0 |38.0 16.0 220 |22.0 |136.0/98.0
Donohoe DNC) | DNC




Rank | SailNo |HelmName |Boat Fleet MH1 MH2 DB1 DB2 |DB3 |Total | Nett
Name
24th | 204998 | Richard Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 14.0 [17.0 |145.0/107.0
George DNC) |DNC |DNC
25th | 188604 | Craig Sheers Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 17.0 [16.0 |147.0/109.0
DNC)  DNC |DNC
26th |0 Sean Synergy |Standard | 1.0 (38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |153.0/115.0
Atherton DNC) | DNC DNC |DNC
27th 1209611 | Chris Standard | 5.0 (38.0 |38.0 38.0 |38.0 |157.0/119.0
Caldecoat DNC) |DNC DNC |DNC
28th | 210167 | Nick Collis- | B2 Standard | 7.0 (38.0 |38.0 38.0 |38.0 |159.0/121.0
George DNC) |DNC DNC |DNC
29th | 170516 | No Name Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |80 160.0(122.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC
30th | 166021 | Sam Dockrill Standard | 10.0 (38.0 |38.0 38.0 |38.0 |162.0/124.0
DNC) |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 210168 | Mike Wilson Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
DNC)  DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 202789 | Joost Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
DNC)  DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 176501 | Luke Parker Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
DNC)  DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 191601 | Mitchell Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
Evans DNC)  DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 202648 | Geoff Kirk Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 202894 | Scott Farley | No Name | Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
31st | 151955 | Bruce It Standard | (38.0 |38.0 38.0 38.0 |38.0 |190.0/152.0
Hilleard Happens DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

nbsailsports.com.au

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
Www.sailwave.com

www.laser.asn.au




