# 2016 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series MHASC GRSC RSYS DBSC

# NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series Final 27 August 2016

#### 4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

D1	0-1111-	LlalmaN	D4 N	F1 4	NAL 14	BALLO	DD4	DDC	DDA	T-4-1	NI - 44
Rank		HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet		MH2	DB1	DB2	DB3	Total	Nett
1st	208807	Jack Littlechild		4.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	(24.0 OCS)	1.0	31.0	7.0
2nd	208818	Boston Cortis		4.7	4.0	(6.0)	1.0	2.0	5.0	18.0	12.0
3rd	207865	Mark Louis		4.7	3.0	5.0	3.0	(6.0)	3.0	20.0	14.0
4th	191636	Reece Johnston	Zadok	4.7	(7.0)	4.0	6.0	1.0	7.0	25.0	18.0
5th	210489	Paige Caldecoat	Aphrodite	4.7	8.0	8.0	(24.0 DNC)	4.0	4.0	48.0	24.0
6th	20674	Will McMillan	NBSS or 207853	4.7	(10.0)	10.0	4.0	3.0	8.0	35.0	25.0
7th	182973	Maddie Dwyer	Engineered to Slide	4.7	(9.0)	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	36.0	27.0
8th	175288	Brooke Wilson		4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	2.0	60.0	36.0
9th	182984	Morgan Au		4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	8.0	8.0	9.0	73.0	49.0
10th	190354	Logan Cortis		4.7	1.0	3.0	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	76.0	52.0
11th	196435	Nathan Bryant		4.7	5.0	1.0	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	78.0	54.0
12th	202972	Henry Davison		4.7	6.0	9.0	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	87.0	63.0
13th	169708	Timothy Stubbs-Race	Loxston	4.7	11.0	11.0	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	94.0	70.0
14th	192699	Ashleigh Baber	Lizard Drinking	4.7	12.0	12.0	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	96.0	72.0
15th	191626	Carl Hansen	No Name	4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	156755	Tom Farley	No Name	4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	181704	Ruby Abbott		4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	188590	Samuel Clay		4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	182000	Riley Evans		4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	202852	Charley Wells	Dream	4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	207853	Daniel Costandi	Alt no 207493	4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	<b>Boat Name</b>	Fleet	MH1	MH2	DB1	DB2	DB3	Total	Nett
15th	169709	Martin Stubbs-Race		4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0
15th	207834	Cam Whiteside	On the Gas	4.7	(24.0 DNC)	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	24.0 DNC	120.0	96.0

## **Radial Fleet**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	MH1	MH2	DB1	DB2	DB3	Total	Nett
1st	207839	Zac Skulander		Radial	1.0	(6.0)	2.0	1.0	2.0	12.0	6.0
2nd	208777	Oskar Hansen		Radial	2.0	4.0	6.0	3.0	(8.0)	23.0	15.0
3rd	169700	Rick Longbottom		Radial	(15.0)	8.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	31.0	16.0
4th	207839M	Marlena Berzins	or 207825	Radial	3.0	(9.0)	7.0	4.0	5.0	28.0	19.0
5th	206017	Kevin Phillips	Avanti	Radial	5.0	(15.0)	1.0	10.0	10.0	41.0	26.0
6th	193122	Darryl Bentley		Radial	10.0	(16.0)	4.0	6.0	14.0	50.0	34.0
7th	203799	Steve Findlay	Immoral Illegal & Fattening	Radial	(16.0)	14.0	10.0	11.0	11.0	62.0	46.0
8th	202968	Di Sissingh	Blouse	Radial	17.0	(46.0 DNC)	15.0	8.0	9.0	95.0	49.0
9th	210797	Andrew Cox		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	1.0	103.0	57.0
10th	141922	Ben Walker	Boogie Blues	Radial	(23.0)	21.0	11.0	12.0	13.0	80.0	57.0
11th	206393	Amelia Garnett		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	8.0	7.0	6.0	113.0	67.0
12th	191629	Peter Collie		Radial	(21.0)	18.0	17.0	20.0	12.0	88.0	67.0
13th	209255	Martin White		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	12.0	9.0	4.0	117.0	71.0
14th	203767	No Name		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	9.0	15.0	7.0	123.0	77.0
15th	181906	Frank Walsh		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	13.0	16.0	17.0	138.0	92.0
16th	207454	Mark Crowhurst		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	18.0	13.0	18.0	141.0	95.0
17th	193002	James Leaver		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	19.0	14.0	16.0	141.0	95.0
18th	176910	D'Arcy Kemp		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	16.0	19.0	15.0	142.0	96.0
19th	202831	Kirk Marcdina		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	14.0	18.0	19.0	143.0	97.0
20th	207451	Stuart Plenderleith	Phar Lap	Radial	4.0	5.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	147.0	101.
21st	210190	Noah Taylor		Radial	8.0	2.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	148.0	102.
22nd	208790	Blake Selley		Radial	7.0	3.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	148.0	102.
23rd	207475	David Murphy	Murphy's	Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	20.0	17.0	20.0	149.0	103
24th	199093	Jeff Loosemore		Radial	11.0	7.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	156.0	110

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	<b>Boat Name</b>	Fleet	MH1	MH2	DB1	DB2	DB3	Total	Nett
25th	206416	Vanessa Dudley	Lambchop	Radial	6.0	13.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	157.0	111.0
26th	206399	Jordan Makin		Radial	9.0	10.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	157.0	111.0
27th	143415	Greg Harris		Radial	12.0	12.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	162.0	116.0
28th	208806	Peter Heywood	Vida Loca	Radial	19.0	11.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	168.0	122.0
29th	202883	Matthew Kuhn	Boomshanka	Radial	14.0	17.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	169.0	123.0
30th	190368	Maddie O'Shea		Radial	18.0	20.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	176.0	130.0
31st	199028	Phil Eadie	Wombat	Radial	20.0	19.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	177.0	131.0
32nd	210188	Finn Alexander		Radial	(46.0 BFD)	1.0	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	185.0	139.0
33rd	179397	David Seaton		Radial	13.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	197.0	151.0
34th	199236	Brett Murray		Radial	22.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	206.0	160.0
35th	184694	Steve Bryant		Radial	24.0	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	208.0	162.0
36th	202751	Ralph Stanford		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	154333	John Mathews	No Name	Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	19750	Rob Lowndes	Wiggle	Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	174345	Rob Douglas	Stollit	Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	190368	Adam Swiderski		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	176910	Andrew Kemp		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	193385	Jarrah Sheppard	No Name	Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	182973	Maddy Dwyer		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	184667	Michelle Lefevre		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0
36th	207465	David Murphy		Radial	(46.0 DNC)	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	46.0 DNC	230.0	184.0

## **Standard Fleet**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 37, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	MH1	MH2	DB1	DB2	DB3	Total	Net
1st	209260	Mark Bethwaite		Standard	4.0	2.0	(8.0)	4.0	1.0	19.0	11.0
2nd	200700	Nikola Churkoski		Standard	2.0	1.0	(6.0)	6.0	4.0	19.0	13.0
3rd	178638	Ryan McLaughlin		Standard	3.0	5.0	(14.0)	11.0	5.0	38.0	24.0
4th	206746	Scott Sydney	No Name	Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	2.0	81.0	43.
5th		Finn Alexander		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	1.0	2.0	3.0	82.0	44.
6th	203757	Mike Dunn		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	9.0	95.0	57.
7th	202602	David Newman		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	10.0	3.0	7.0	96.0	58.
8th	197530	Rob Lowndes	Wiggle	Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	11.0	8.0	6.0	101.0	63.
9th	202595	Marcus Whitley		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	3.0	15.0	10.0	104.0	66.
10th	188606	Lorenzo Cerretelli		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	4.0	13.0	15.0	108.0	70.
11th	202646	Geoff Kirk		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	13.0	12.0	11.0	112.0	74.
12th	205003	Jules Hall		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	15.0	10.0	14.0	115.0	77.
13th	191633	Justin Laurens		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	9.0	19.0	12.0	116.0	78.
14th	192296	Andrew Simpson		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	12.0	16.0	13.0	117.0	79.
15th	199258	Massimo Sarreatti		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	19.0	9.0	19.0	123.0	85.
16th	201525	No Name		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	20.0	7.0	21.0	124.0	86.
17th	202558	Peter Wallace	Pieza Kake	Standard	9.0	3.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	126.0	88.
18th	204997	Phil Bookallil	Raptor	Standard	8.0	4.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	126.0	88.
19th	209268	Anthony Scali		Standard	6.0	6.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	126.0	88.
20th	196895	Jason Wilrins		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	7.0	21.0	23.0	127.0	89.
21st	196902	Hadrien Bourley		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	17.0	18.0	18.0	129.0	91.
22nd	207197	Josh Kirton		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	18.0	20.0	20.0	134.0	96.
23rd	208775	Gerry Donohoe		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	16.0	22.0	22.0	136.0	98.

R	ank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	MH1	MH2	DB1	DB2	DB3	Total	Nett
24	4th	204998	Richard George		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	14.0	17.0	145.0	107.0
2	5th	188604	Craig Sheers		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	17.0	16.0	147.0	109.0
20	6th	0	Sean Atherton	Synergy	Standard	1.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	153.0	115.0
2	7th	209611	Chris Caldecoat		Standard	5.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	157.0	119.0
2	8th	210167	Nick Collis- George	B2	Standard	7.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	159.0	121.0
2	9th	170516	No Name		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	8.0	160.0	122.0
3	0th	166021	Sam Dockrill		Standard	10.0	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	162.0	124.0
3	1st	210168	Mike Wilson		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0
3	1st	202789	Joost		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0
3	1st	176501	Luke Parker		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0
3	1st	191601	Mitchell Evans		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0
3	1st	202648	Geoff Kirk		Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0
3	1st	202894	Scott Farley	No Name	Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0
3	1st	151955	Bruce Hilleard	It Happens	Standard	(38.0 DNC)	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	38.0 DNC	190.0	152.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

www.laser.asn.au

nbsailsports.com.au